Mini ITX SBC
Half-size CPU
Cards,
Backplanes
Computer-On-
Modules
Solutions
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.

Digital I/O 8 channel IN and 8 channel OUT
Packing ListPacking List
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
DimensionsDimensions
Quick installation guide
Manual, driver & utility CD
Standard cable kit (1 x 8-pin power adapter, 1 x 44-pin IDE,
3 x COM ports, 1 x printer)
Chipset VIA Twister chip with integrated S3 Pro Savage4
 2D/3D/Video accelerator
Memory Size 8/16/32MB frame buffer sharing system memory
Resolution *CRT mode: 1280 x 1024 @ 16bpp (60Hz), 1024 x 768
  @16bpp (85Hz)
  *LCD/Simultaneous mode: 1280 x 1024 @ 16bpp
  (60Hz), 1024 x 768 @ 16bpp (60Hz),1080 x 1024 @
  16bpp(60Hz)
LCD Interface AGP-4X CRT/LCD interface, supports for 9, 12, 18, 24,
 36-bit TFT
Standard
SBC84600VE-400 With Eden 400MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet
SBC84600VE-667 With Eden 667MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet
SBC84600VE-800 With C3 800MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet
SBC84600VEA-400 With Eden 400MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet and Audio
SBC84600VEA-667 With Eden 667MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet and Audio
SBC84600VEA-800 With C3 800MHz CPU, CRT/LCD,
 Fast Ethernet  and Audio
Optional
SBC84600VEA-1GE With Eden 1GHz CPU, CRT/LCD
 Fast Ethernet
E384600124 SBC84600-667 extended temperature
 -25~60˚C
59381550010E USB cable
PK8980 LCD kit for 18-bit TTL LCD with Hirose
 DF9-41P-1V connector